General Description
The MAX6035 is a high-voltage, precision micropower
voltage reference. This three-terminal device is available
with output voltage options of 2.5V, 3.0V, and 5.0V. It is an
excellent upgrade for industry-standard devices such as
the REF02 and REF43. The MAX6035 offers 14x lower
power than the REF02 and 5x lower power than the
REF43, as well as a reduced package size from an 8-pin

Voltage Reference in SOT23
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2606; Rev 1; 5/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN -
PA C K A G E
TOP
MARK
MAX6035AAUR25-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZMW
MAX6035BAUR25-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZMX
MAX6035AAUR30-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZMY
MAX6035BAUR30-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZMZ
MAX6035AAUR50-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZNA
MAX6035BAUR50-T -40°C to +125°C 3 SOT23-3 FZNB
PART
MAXIMUM
TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
(-40°C to +85°C)
MAXIMUM
INITIAL
ACCURACY
(%)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAX6035AAUR25 25 0.20 2.5
MAX6035BAUR25 65 0.50 2.5
MAX6035AAUR30 25 0.20 3.0
MAX6035BAUR30 65 0.50 3.0
MAX6035AAUR50 25 0.20 5.0
MAX6035BAUR50 65 0.50 5.0
Selector Guide
OUT
1
3 GND
IN
MAX6035
SOT23
TOP VIEW
2
Pin Configuration
MAX60350.1µF*
*CAPACITOR IS OPTIONAL.
REFERENCE
OUT
OUT